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Gala Pairs
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John McGinley - Jimmy Gallagher
Paschal Buckley - Graham Laird
Anna McKiernan - Mairin UiRuanai
Vincent McMahon - Patsy Gibney
Thomas Mclintyre - Mick Rafferty
Nan Murtagh - Mary Shannon
Margaret Dowd - Mary Lyons
Therese Hickey - Moira Moylan
Maurice Cussen - John Keane
Alice Carr - Paddy Carr
Marguerite Kilfeather - Thos Woods
Kay Rice - Frances McKenna

Bill Scott - Ken Ginn

Elizabeth Carroll - Phil Geoghehan
Donal Kelleher - Brendan Kelleher
Danny Liddy - Danny Dillon

Mary Connolly - Julie Stapleton
Eva Mullooly - Michael Mullooly
Anne Lough - Muriel Liddy

Anita Murphy - Gillian Ballantyne
Kathryn Charlton - Peter White
Nuala McDermott - Julie Conry
Patricia Colleran - Anne Gavigan
Eileen Keaney - Mary Cleary

Gerry O'Keeffe - Paddy McKinley
Lil Corless - Rose Higgins

Brian Guiney - Oliver Durkin
Seamus Doherty - Michael McLaughlin
Dolores Rossy - Theresa O'Connell
Gladys Sheridan - Dolores Crummy
Helena Moran - Jo Moran

Verna Brownlow - Mary Horgan

Pat Lyons - Anne-Marie Tuohy (Best Inter 'B")

Ann O'Beirne - Catherine Raftery(B)
Assumpta Kelly - Kathleen Kelly
Ann McGuckin - Connie McGoey
Ann Buckley - Patricia Laird

Brian Wildblood - Marie Hogge
George McGarry - Mary McGarry
Attracta McGettrick - Stephanie Gillen
Claire Quirke - Mary Crowley

Sadie Kelly - Frances Lake(B)
Paddy Morrissey - Phil Morrissey
Terry Clarke - Anne Boylan

Marie Flanagan - Joan Shaw (B)
Kathleen Maher - Mary Kilfeather
Ann Whitty - Patrick W hitty

Nora Teague - Mary Banks (B)

(F.OB)

%
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55.24
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54.91
54.68
54.59
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49.99
49.83
49.69
49.52
49.23
49.01
48.44
48.29
48.20
47.84
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Mary Butler - Nancy O'Connell
Siobhan Part - Ann Part

Dave Flanagan - Anne-Marie Keaney (B)

Sally Waters - Marice Henry (B)

Rita McNamara - Freda Fitzgerald
lan Kilroy - Gerry Scanlon

Andrina Kelleher - Patricia O'Sullivan
Anne Costello - Bridie Redahan
Mary Doherty - Kathleen McCay
Betty O'Loughlin - Paddy Doran
Phelim O'Doherty - Marie Kelly (B)
John Sheahan - Neil Hunt

John Mulkearns - Mary Gilvarry
Eileen Ferguson - Elizabeth Kelly (B)
Patsy O'Hara - Seamus O'Hara
Margaret Clarke - Anne Burke

Mary McGloin - Kevin McGloin (B)
Mary Keegan - Sr-Bernard Lynch
Bridie Sexton - Maureen Maher
Ronnie Kelly - Dolores Barrett (B)
Bridie Hogan - Pat Kilfeather
Margaret Hanlon - Kieran Hannon
Sue McCrory - Marge Haugh
Mairead Jennings - Eileen Canning
Kathleen Molloy - Mary McGushin
Eva Giblin - Kathleen Costello

Mary Mulqueeney - Frank McKiernan
Bridie Gannon - Marie O'Connor
Meryl Streep - Mel Gibson

Julia Roberts - John Wayne

47.66
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46.29
45.25
45.19
44.97
44.90
44.76
44.73
44.60
44.46
43.00
42.39
42.36
41.75
41.74
41.10
40.86
40.36
40.18
39.87
39.83
39.48
39.08
39.00
38.22
36.44
36.30
35.25
33.52



